7F2082304250
Filter Fans (24…700)m³/h and Exhaust Filters
This image is for illustrative purposes only and
therefore may not represent the exact product
code. Colours may vary.
Technical description:
Filter Fan - for indoor use, Enclosure cut-out: Size 4 (223 x 223) mm, Nominal air volume: 250
m3/h, Colour: Grey RAL 7035, AC supply version, nominal voltage 230 V, operating from 184 to
253 V, ambient temperature from -15 to +55 °C
   BROWSE PRODUCT PAGE
Technical Features:
Air volume 50 Hz: 250 m3/h
Air volume 60 Hz: 295 m3/h
Ambient temperature range: -15...55 °C
Commercial Description:
Filter Fan for electrical panels with nominal voltage 120 or 230 V AC. Available in 4 sizes and
with nominal powers from 17W to 78W. The small size and the easily replaceable internal
Ilter signiIcantly reduce installation and maintenance times.
Dimensions: 255x255x104.2 mm
Protection category according to EN 60529: P6 54
Protection category according to NEMA: Tipo 12
Rated contact voltage: 230 V
Rated power 50 Hz: 4E W
Rated power 60 Hz: 50 W
Size: :nclosure cut-outS (ize 4 )223 x 2234 mm
Supply: AC supply version
Certiqcations and fuality approvals (according to type):
The information, technical details, data and features contained in this document are subject to change or modi.cation at any timeI
Dt is for information purposes only and does not form
the basis of a contractI
Need more in?ormation;
Contact our sales   Find a dealer
Finder 2025 - All rights reserved
FindernetIcom
Technical Dnformation
All the data displayed in this .le are automatically generated by our online catalogueI
Complete data can be found in the user documentationI
Creation 7ate 12/10/2025I